2043 15,800,890   8,271,938   7,528,952   -   179,393   179,393   7,349,560   N/A
2044 15,800,890   8,271,938   7,528,952   179,690   179,690   7,349,262   N/A
2045 15,800,890   8,271,938   7,528,952   -   174,845   174,845   7,354,107   N/A

-$   5,233,890$   5,233,890$

(1)FY 2014 Figures
(2) Par amount of $3,655,000.  Rate as of 6/2/2015  of 2.85%

Part C45 - Proforma

   Part C46 – Proforma

HCPUA   SWIFT Funding Application

   Part C45– Proforma

HCPUA   SWIFT Funding Application

CANYON REGIONAL WATER AUTHORITY

PROFORMA

   Part C45– Proforma

HCPUA   SWIFT Funding Application

Canyon Regional Water Authority - Proforma
Revenue After

Fiscal Year Gross Operating Net Outstanding Series 2015 Total Projected Total Projected

Ending 9/30 Revenues (1) Expenses (1) Revenues Debt Service Est. Debt Service (2) Debt Service  Debt Service Coverage
2015 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   9,765,160   -   9,765,160   6,251,780   N/A

2016 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   9,773,002   81,546   9,854,548   (3,602,768)   0.63
2017 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   9,770,104   223,728   9,993,831   (3,742,051)   0.63
2018 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   9,775,266   220,450   9,995,716   (3,743,936)   0.63
2019 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   9,777,322   222,173   9,999,495   (3,747,715)   0.63
2020 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   9,774,130   223,753   9,997,882   (3,746,102)   0.63
2021 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   9,777,348   220,190   9,997,538   (3,745,758)   0.63
2022 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   9,765,350   221,628   9,986,978   (3,735,198)   0.63
2023 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   9,771,944   222,923   9,994,866   (3,743,086)   0.63
2024 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   9,770,899   219,075   9,989,974   (3,738,194)   0.63
2025 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   9,202,633   220,228   9,422,861   (3,171,081)   0.66
2026 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   9,207,302   221,238   9,428,539   (3,176,759)   0.66
2027 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   9,196,781   222,105   9,418,886   (3,167,106)   0.66
2028 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   9,202,633   222,830   9,425,463   (3,173,683)   0.66
2029 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   4,893,339   223,413   5,116,751   1,135,029   1.22
2030 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   4,572,801   223,853   4,796,654   1,455,126   1.30
2031 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   4,569,944   219,150   4,789,094   1,462,686   1.31
2032 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   4,573,454   219,448   4,792,902   1,458,878   1.30
2033 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   1,201,057   219,603   1,420,660   4,831,120   4.40
2034 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   1,197,472   219,615   1,417,087   4,834,693   4.41
2035 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   1,197,204   219,485   1,416,689   4,835,091   4.41
2036 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   1,199,109   224,213   1,423,322   4,828,458   4.39
2037 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   1,193,795   223,655   1,417,450   4,834,330   4.41
2038 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   1,196,517   222,955   1,419,472   4,832,308   4.40
2039 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   995,750   222,113   1,217,863   5,033,918   5.13
2040 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   997,750   221,128   1,218,878   5,032,903   5.13
2041 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   997,500   -   997,500   5,254,280   6.27
2042 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   -   -   -   6,251,780   N/A
2043 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   -   -   -   6,251,780   N/A
2044 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   -   6,251,780   N/A
2045 20,976,402   14,724,622   6,251,780   -   -   -   6,251,780   N/A

163,315,566$   5,400,491$   168,716,057$

(1)FY 2014 Figures
(2) Par amount of $4,005,000.  Rate as of 6/2/2015  of 2.85%
(3) A rate increase is planned to meet any coverage shortages.

Part C45 - Proforma

   Part C46 – Proforma

HCPUA   SWIFT Funding Application

   Part C45– Proforma

HCPUA   SWIFT Funding Application

CITY OF SAN MARCOS PROFORMA

   Part C45– Proforma

HCPUA   SWIFT Funding Application

San Marcos - Proforma
Revenue After

Fiscal Year Gross Operating Net Outstanding Series 2015 Total Projected Total Projected

Ending 9/30 Revenues (1) Expenses (1) Revenues Debt Service Est. Debt Service (2) Debt Service  Debt Service Coverage
2015 32,849,241$   20,028,206$   12,821,035$   1,249,499$   -$   1,249,499$   12,821,035$   N/A
2016 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   1,283,726   94,584   1,378,310   11,442,725   9.30
2017 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   1,265,439   256,113   1,521,552   11,299,483   8.43
2018 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   681,464   257,408   938,872   11,882,163   13.66
2019 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   369,814   258,560   628,374   12,192,661   20.40
2020 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   370,614   254,570   625,184   12,195,851   20.51
2021 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   371,114   255,580   626,694   12,194,341   20.46
2022 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   366,314   256,448   622,762   12,198,273   20.59
2023 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   366,334   257,173   623,507   12,197,528   20.56
2024 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   375,980   257,755   633,735   12,187,300   20.23
2025 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   374,927   258,195   633,122   12,187,913   20.25
2026 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   328,519   258,493   587,011   12,234,024   21.84
2027 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   327,088   258,648   585,735   12,235,300   21.89
2028 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   330,268   258,660   588,928   12,232,108   21.77
2029 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   327,828   258,530   586,358   12,234,678   21.87
2030 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   330,078   258,258   588,335   12,232,700   21.79
2031 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   711,708   257,843   969,550   11,851,485   13.22
2032 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   714,740   257,285   972,025   11,849,010   13.19
2033 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   716,000   256,585   972,585   11,848,450   13.18
2034 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   715,680   255,743   971,423   11,849,613   13.20
2035 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   713,780   254,758   968,538   11,852,498   13.24
2036 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   715,300   258,630   973,930   11,847,105   13.16
2037 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   -   257,218   257,218   12,563,818   49.85
2038 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   -   255,663   255,663   12,565,373   50.15
2039 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   -   253,965   253,965   12,567,070   50.48
2040 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   -   257,125   257,125   12,563,910   49.86
2041 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   -   -   -   12,821,035   N/A
2042 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   -   -   -   12,821,035   N/A
2043 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   -   -   -   12,821,035   N/A
2044 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   -   -   12,821,035   N/A
2045 32,849,241   20,028,206   12,821,035   -   -   -   12,821,035   N/A

13,006,213$   6,263,784$   19,269,997$

(1)FY 2014 Figures
(2) Par amount of $4,655,000.  Rate as of 6/2/2015  of 2.85%

Part C45 - Proforma

   Part C46– Five Year Operating Statement

HCPUA   SWIFT Funding Application

Part C46

Five Year Comparative Operating Statement

 City of Kyle – 5‐Year Comparative Operating Statement

 Canyon Regional Water Authority – 5‐Year Comparative Operating

Statement

 City of San Marcos – 5‐Year Comparative Operating Statement

 Hays Caldwell Public Utility Agency – 5‐Year Comparative Operating

Statement

   Part C46– Five Year Operating Statement